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PROPOSED CMT PER LINE

Proposed
Tariff / Jurisdiction CMT Per Line
FCC1
Washington, D.C. 3.860138
Maryland 5.749574
Virginia 6.613025
West Virginia 8.309454
Delaware 6.491126
New Jersey 6.287961
Pennsylvania 6.074638
FCC 11
New York Telephone 6.488639
New England Telephone and
Telegraph

FCC 14
CALIFORNIA 7.638944
CALIFORNIA-WC 2.233313
FLORIDA 8.444129
IDAHO 16.479440
ILLINOIS 8.251213
INDIANA 9.418012
MICHIGAN 7.116084
NORTH CAROLINA 11.060512
OHIO 8.010708
OREGON 10.304728
PENNSYLVANIA 7.723485
SOUTH CAROLINA 10.633027
TEXAS 8.608196
VIRGINIA 8.671361
WASHINGTON 9.456617
WISCONSIN 6.762627
FCC 16
ARIZONA - WEST 9.623554
CALIFORNIA 8.617591
ILLINOIS 10.065684
INDIANA 9.760771



NEVADA

NORTH CAROLINA
PENNSYLVANIA
TEXAS

VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON

13.651866
10.263634
10.608718
9.993227
12.853540
12.169776



